(End of Period)

(in millions)

Jamaica: Total Public Debt

Central Government
External Debt Stock (J$)

Domestic Debt Stock (J$)

Public Bodies Debt
Non- Guaranteed Debt

Government Guaranteed Debt

Cross Holdings

Total Debt Stock (J$)

End of Period Exchange Rate: J$/US$1

Net Public Bodies Debt

Apr-20

2,017,940.25
1,253,414.80

764,525.45

232,988.45

135,122.77

97,865.68

163,064.78

2,087,863.92

142.9517

69,923.67

Debt Management Branch

July-20



